

Mat Suit No. 168/2025
CNR No. WBCB01-002089-2025
CIS No 168 of 2025

PRESENT : Sri.Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. **03**

Dated : **02.09.2025**

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties before the Court .

Parties are present by filing haziras.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix, **20.02.2026** for P.H.

D/C by me ,

Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.
Coochbehar.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Coochbehar.
JO CODE WB 00899